

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8066/2008

KRISHNA KANT DWIVEDI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 8.9.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar